
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

St.Nr.

816

555

83

113

23

25

41

31

35

93

136

62

282

14

45

5

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

G

Name

Emil-Manuel Buccioni

Lukas Baumann

David Jost

Alen Blagajcevic

David Grimps

Max Poller

Ben Gerlach

Max Jakob

Paul Ehrhardt

Tim Merkel

Simon Stein

Florian Landshammer

Noel Stadler

Niclas Kehrer

Paul Häusler

Maximilian Babl

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Eichenried

AMC Kempten

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Eichenried

MCC Hausham

MSC Manching

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Berching

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Eichenried

MSC Manching

MSC Eichenried

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

85652 Pliening

85586 Poing

87541 Vorderhindelang

81673 München

85395 Attenkirchen

83727 Schliersee

85134 Stammham

90427 Nürnberg

85386 Eching

90518 Altdorf

83229 Aschau

85452 Eichenried

93336 Hexenagger

85445 Notzing

85659 Forstern

83367 Petting

R1.

25

22

20

16

18

14

15

13

12

10

11

9

8

--

7

--

R2.

25

22

20

18

15

16

14

12

10

11

9

8

7

13

6

5

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

44

40

34

33

30

29

25

22

21

20

17

15

13

13

5
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MC Hohenlinden e.V. im ADAC
Klasse 3

Gesamt

Am Weberbuckel 0,920 Km

    Ergebnisliste
Clublsport Motocross 2018


